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HEAVY INDUSTRY MINING

What we do

About Canopius

Why we add value

n All commodities covered:

n Coal

n Copper

n Zinc

n Diamonds

n Above or below ground and associated processing/refining

n All risks of physical loss or damage, including machinery
breakdown and business interruption coverage

n Territorial scope – global

n Flexible underwriting approach

n Ability to underwrite steel and aluminium

n Extensive underwriting experience and expertise

n Innovative approach

n Focused on service and flexibility

n Look to develop long-term client relationships

n Use in-house engineering expertise to review underwriting
information and provide site surveys and guidance to 
clients if required

n An excellent in-house claims team

canopius.com

Canopius is a global speciality (re)insurer with underwriting operations in Australia, Bermuda, Netherlands, Singapore, the UK 
and US. We are privately owned and are proud to offer an independent view of risk – our expert people ask the difficult questions 
so that our clients get exactly the solutions they need.

Underwriting platforms

n Lloyd’s: Syndicates 4444 and 1861, managed by Canopius
Managing Agents Limited

n US: surplus lines insurance company, Canopius US 
Insurance, Inc.

Financial strength ratings

n Syndicates 4444 and 1861, shares the Lloyd’s ratings 
of A+ (strong), Standard & Poor’s; AA– (Very Strong), Fitch; 
A (Excellent), A.M. Best

n Canopius US Insurance, Inc.: A– (Excellent), A.M. Best

Our capacity (USD)

$25m
Our team

London

Spencer Pearce
Head of Heavy Industry & Engineering
+44 20 3540 7045
spencer.pearce@scanopius.com

John Shaw
Underwriter – Heavy Industry & Engineering
+44 20 7337 3944
john.shaw@canopius.com

Paul Wilson
Underwriter – Heavy Industry & Engineering
+44 20 3540 7047
paul.wilson@canopius.com

Andy Fynn
Mining Engineer
+44 79 1905 4310
andy.fynn@canopius.com

Sam Batstone 
Assistant Underwriter – Heavy Industry & Engineering
+44 20 7337 3981
sam.batstone@canopius.com

Bella Donegan
Assistant Underwriter – Heavy Industry
+44 20 7337 3625
bella.donegan@canopius.com

Claims

Luke Marsden
Senior Claims Adjuster
+44 20 7337 3642
luke.marsden@canopius.com
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